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20
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Name

Junco Partner

Auld Lang Syne

Auld Lang Syne

Auld Lang Syne (Alternate Mix)
The Okeh Laughing Record

Ajax Liquor Store

Another Puff

Texas Morning (alternate take)
Different Drum

Redneck Riviera

Today | Started Loving You Again
Rebound Girl

Beautiful Day

Ooh Lala

Can't Find My Way Home
Arkansas Blues (Alone Together Sessions)
January Wedding

Landlessness

Let's Have Another Cup Of Coffee (From...

Inka Dinka Do

Old Philosopher, The

Can't Let Go

Trouble with My Lover

You Led Me to The Wrong
Rocky Mountain Healin'
Fishin', Baseball, Boats 'n Beer
Buffalo Jump

Elvis Presley Blues

| Washed My Hands In Muddy Water
Bridge Over Troubled Water
Seasons In The Sun

| Was Made To Love Her [Stereo Mix]

Time
2:45
4:04
2:33
1:26
2:53
2:57
4:.07
3:26
3:03
2:16
4:30
2:50
2:47
3:15
3:20
4:33
3:48
5:01
3:18
3:03
3:16
341
4:04
4:18
4:16
3:31
4:47
4:54
5:21
4:31
3:29

2:07

Jan 1 2022 Random Routes

47 songs, 2.9 hours, 791.6 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Acoustic Christmas

Enjoy Yourself: The Hits Of Guy Lombardo
Ultimate Christmas

1920s Christmas - Rhythm & Booze
Hanging in There

The Essential Jerry Reed

Different Drum: The Lost RCA Victor Rec...
Infinite Tuesday: Autobiographical Riffs
Redneck Riviera

Freda And The Firedogs

Dear Katie

Dear Katie

| Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys...
| Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys...
Alone Together Sessions

| And Love And You

The Wind

Paper Moon

The Golden Age Of American Comedy
Dr. Demento's 25th Anniversary Collecti...
Raise The Roof (Deluxe Edition)

Raise The Roof (Deluxe Edition)

Raise The Roof (Deluxe Edition)
MONOVISION

Return to Love

A Word Child

Time (The Revelator)

From Elvis In Nashville [Disc 2]

From Elvis In Nashville [Disc 1]

"Feel Flows" The Sunflower & Surf's Up...

1967: Sunshine Tomorrow [Disc 1]
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Artist

Richard Hayes

David Grisman

Guy Lombardo

The Beach Boys

Otto Rathke & Lucie Bernardo
Hudson & Landry

Jerry Reed

Michael Nesmith & The First National B...
Michael Nesmith

Brian MacLeods HiFi

Freda & The Firedogs

Katie Gosnell

Katie Gosnell

Colin Hay

Colin Hay

Hayes Carll

The Avett Brothers
Balmorhea & Clarice Jensen
Enric Madriguera And His Hotel Biltmor...
Jimmy Durante

Eddie Lawrence

Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
Ray LaMontagne

Kit Holmes

Susan Kane

Gillian Welch

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

The Beach Boys

The Beach Boys
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Name

The Cruise of the U.S.S. Codfish
Dream A Little Dream Of Me
Hitchhiking

The Big Top (DF Master)

For My Sake

Fool's Luck

Runnin' Wild

Pastor's Absent On Vacation
What It Was, Was Football
Thirteen Days

Wade In The Water

He Never Said A Mumbling Word
What Am | Doing Hangin' Round
Beyond The Blue Horizon

Wobbles

Time
5:05
3:16
2:21
5:09
344
343
3:50
3:19
5:45
3:36
5:16
6:48
3:13
4:53

3:31

Album

The Button Down Mind Of Bob Newhart

20th Century Masters: The Millennium C...

The American Comedy Box: Volume Two

The Sonic Ranch
The Sonic Ranch

The Definitive Collection

The American Comedy Box: Volume Three

Angel Dream (Songs and Music From Th...

Soul Prayers

Soul Prayers

Pisces, Aquarius, Capricorn & Jones LTD
16 Original Classics

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Bob Newhart

Mama Cass Elliot

Steven Wright

Ray Cerbone

Deer Fellow

Midland

Midland

Porter Wagoner

Andy Griffith

Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
Alex Coke & Rich Harney

Alex Coke & Rich Harney

The Monkees

Michael Nesmith & The First National B...

Benmont Tench



