

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Auld Lang Syne	4:04	Acoustic Christmas	David Grisman
3	Auld Lang Syne	2:33	Enjoy Yourself: The Hits Of Guy Lombardo	Guy Lombardo
4	Auld Lang Syne (Alternate Mix)	1:26	Ultimate Christmas	The Beach Boys
5	The Okeh Laughing Record	2:53	1920s Christmas - Rhythm & Booze	Otto Rathke & Lucie Bernardo
6	Ajax Liquor Store	2:57	Hanging in There	Hudson & Landry
7	Another Puff	4:07	The Essential Jerry Reed	Jerry Reed
8	Texas Morning (alternate take)	3:26	Different Drum: The Lost RCA Victor Rec	Michael Nesmith & The First National B
9	Different Drum	3:03	Infinite Tuesday: Autobiographical Riffs	Michael Nesmith
10	Redneck Riviera	2:16	Redneck Riviera	Brian MacLeods HiFi
11	Today I Started Loving You Again	4:30	Freda And The Firedogs	Freda & The Firedogs
12	Rebound Girl	2:50	Dear Katie	Katie Gosnell
13	Beautiful Day	2:47	Dear Katie	Katie Gosnell
14	Ooh La La	3:15	I Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys	Colin Hay
15	Can't Find My Way Home	3:20	I Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys	Colin Hay
16	Arkansas Blues (Alone Together Sessions)	4:33	Alone Together Sessions	Hayes Carll
17	January Wedding	3:48	I And Love And You	The Avett Brothers
18	Landlessness	5:01	The Wind	Balmorhea & Clarice Jensen
19	Let's Have Another Cup Of Coffee (From	3:18	Paper Moon	Enric Madriguera And His Hotel Biltmor
20	Inka Dinka Do	3:03	The Golden Age Of American Comedy	Jimmy Durante
21	Old Philosopher, The	3:16	Dr. Demento's 25th Anniversary Collecti	Eddie Lawrence
22	Can't Let Go	3:41	Raise The Roof (Deluxe Edition)	Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
23	Trouble with My Lover	4:04	Raise The Roof (Deluxe Edition)	Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
24	You Led Me to The Wrong	4:18	Raise The Roof (Deluxe Edition)	Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
25	Rocky Mountain Healin'	4:16	MONOVISION	Ray LaMontagne
26	Fishin', Baseball, Boats 'n Beer	3:31	Return to Love	Kit Holmes
27	Buffalo Jump	4:47	A Word Child	Susan Kane
28	Elvis Presley Blues	4:54	Time (The Revelator)	Gillian Welch
29	I Washed My Hands In Muddy Water	5:21	From Elvis In Nashville [Disc 2]	Elvis Presley
30	Bridge Over Troubled Water	4:31	From Elvis In Nashville [Disc 1]	Elvis Presley
31	Seasons In The Sun	3:29	"Feel Flows" The Sunflower & Surf's Up	The Beach Boys
32	l Was Made To Love Her [Stereo Mix]	2:07	1967: Sunshine Tomorrow [Disc 1]	The Beach Boys



## Jan 1 2022 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 The Cruise of the U.S.S. Codfish	5:05	The Button Down Mind Of Bob Newhart	Bob Newhart
34 Dream A Little Dream Of Me	3:16	20th Century Masters: The Millennium C	Mama Cass Elliot
35 Hitchhiking	2:21	The American Comedy Box: Volume Two	Steven Wright
36 The Big Top (DF Master)	5:09		Ray Cerbone
37 For My Sake	3:44		Deer Fellow
38 Fool's Luck	3:43	The Sonic Ranch	Midland
39 Runnin' Wild	3:50	The Sonic Ranch	Midland
40 Pastor's Absent On Vacation	3:19	The Definitive Collection	Porter Wagoner
41 What It Was, Was Football	5:45	The American Comedy Box: Volume Three	Andy Griffith
42 Thirteen Days	3:36	Angel Dream (Songs and Music From Th	Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
43 Wade In The Water	5:16	Soul Prayers	Alex Coke & Rich Harney
44 He Never Said A Mumbling Word	6:48	Soul Prayers	Alex Coke & Rich Harney
45 What Am I Doing Hangin' Round	3:13	Pisces, Aquarius, Capricorn & Jones LTD	The Monkees
46 Beyond The Blue Horizon	4:53	16 Original Classics	Michael Nesmith & The First National B
47 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench